Hlssemde.m

Selwool ok Creative Arks

Bedfordshire and Bucks Point Lace
Tutor: Louise West

Watercolour Collage - Painting without restraint
Tutor: Jackie Devereux

Woodcarving
Tutor: Ernest Riall

Tai Ji Quan, and Qigong
Tutor: Clare Skelton

Japanese Embroidery
Tutor: Janet Cronin

Milanese and European Laces
Tutor: Claire Bonito

Birds of prey with graphite pencil
Tutor: Jonathan Newey

Woodcarving
Tutor: Ernest Riall

Milanese and European Laces - NEW VENUE
Tutor: Claire Bonito

Tai Ji Quan, and Qigong - NEW VENUE
Tutor: Clare Skelton

Woodcarving
Tutor: Ernest Riall

Japanese Embroidery - NEW VENUE
Tutor: Janet Cronin

Botanical illustration - Pen and Ink and Watercolour Wash -

NEW VENUE
Tutor: Jackie Isard SBA Fellow CBM RHS Gold

Animal portraits with coloured pencil on black paper and

grey board - NEW VENUE
Tutor: Jonathan Newey

Woodcarving
Tutor: Ernest Riall

Honiton Lace - NEW VENUE
Tutor: Alison Thoburn

Woodcarving
Tutor: Ernest Riall

Japanese Embroidery - NEW VENUE
Tutor: Janet Cronin

Bedfordshire and Bucks Point Lace - NEW VENUE

Tutor: Louise West

Woodcarving

4225-01

4225-02

4225-03

4625-02

4625-03

4625-01

4625-04

4625-05

0326-01

0326-02

0326-03

0426-01

0426-02

0426-03

0426-04

0526-01

0526-02

0626-01

0626-02

0626-03

LutoromraesoRiall 4 info@missendenschoolofcreativearts.co.uk

List of Courses

Sunday 12th October 2025

Fri-Sun

Fri-Sun

Sat-Sun

Fri-Sun

Fri-Sun

Fri-Sun

Sat-Sun

Sat-Sun

Fri-Sun

Fri-Sun

Sat-Sun

Fri-Sun

Sat-Sun

Sat-Sun

Sat-Sun

Fri-Sun

Sat-Sun

Fri-Sun

Fri-Sun

Sat-Sun

17-19 October 2025

17-19 October 2025

18-19 October 2025

14-16 November 2025

14-16 November 2025

14-16 November 2025

15-16 November 2025

15-16 November 2025

6-8 March 2026

6-8 March 2026

7-8 March 2026

10-12 April 2026

11-12 April 2026

11-12 April 2026

11-12 April 2026

15-17 May 2026

16-17 May 2026

5-7 June 2026

5-7 June 2026

6-7 June 2026

# www.missendenschoolofcreativearts.co.uk



