

List of Courses Sunday 12th October 2025

Bedfordshire and Bucks Point Lace Tutor: Louise West	4225-01	Fri-Sun	17-19 October 2025
Watercolour Collage - Painting without restraint Tutor: Jackie Devereux	4225-02	Fri-Sun	17-19 October 2025
Woodcarving Tutor: Ernest Riall	4225-03	Sat-Sun	18-19 October 2025
Tai Ji Quan, and Qigong Tutor: Clare Skelton	4625-02	Fri-Sun	14-16 November 2025
Japanese Embroidery Tutor: Janet Cronin	4625-03	Fri-Sun	14-16 November 2025
Milanese and European Laces Tutor: Claire Bonito	4625-01	Fri-Sun	14-16 November 2025
Birds of prey with graphite pencil Tutor: Jonathan Newey	4625-04	Sat-Sun	15-16 November 2025
Woodcarving Tutor: Ernest Riall	4625-05	Sat-Sun	15-16 November 2025
Milanese and European Laces - NEW VENUE Tutor: Claire Bonito	0326-01	Fri-Sun	6-8 March 2026
Tai Ji Quan, and Qigong - NEW VENUE Tutor: Clare Skelton	0326-02	Fri-Sun	6-8 March 2026
Woodcarving Tutor: Ernest Riall	0326-03	Sat-Sun	7-8 March 2026
Japanese Embroidery - NEW VENUE Tutor: Janet Cronin	0426-01	Fri-Sun	10-12 April 2026
Botanical illustration - Pen and Ink and Watercolour Wash - NEW VENUE Tutor: Jackie Isard SBA Fellow CBM RHS Gold	0426-02	Sat-Sun	11-12 April 2026
Animal portraits with coloured pencil on black paper and grey board - NEW VENUE Tutor: Jonathan Newey	0426-03	Sat-Sun	11-12 April 2026
Woodcarving Tutor: Ernest Riall	0426-04	Sat-Sun	11-12 April 2026
Honiton Lace - NEW VENUE Tutor: Alison Thoburn	0526-01	Fri-Sun	15-17 May 2026
Woodcarving Tutor: Ernest Riall	0526-02	Sat-Sun	16-17 May 2026
Japanese Embroidery - NEW VENUE Tutor: Janet Cronin	0626-01	Fri-Sun	5-7 June 2026
Bedfordshire and Bucks Point Lace - NEW VENUE Tutor: Louise West	0626-02	Fri-Sun	5-7 June 2026
Woodcarving Cutor9 5 r#6 6 6 0 S info@missendenschoolofcreativearts.co	0626-03 o.uk	Sat-Sun www.miss	6-7 June 2026 sendenschoolofcreativearts.co.uk